2025 Term Dates

Holidays

2 O 2 5 ca I e n d a r Term 1: Friday 31 January - Friday 11 April Nelson Anniversary Day Monday 3 February
Term 2: Monday 28 April - Friday 27 June Waitangi Day Thursday 6 February
\ r Term 3: Monday 14 July - Friday 19 September Good Friday Friday 18 April* "
Start up for Students | | Term 4: Monda\/.G Octt.;)ber Friday 12 December iil\lsztzrcl\ggcﬁue mic:jr;\f‘lzgxgjlz Apri
. 28Jan:  New enrolment interviews l New Staff Orientation: Mon 27 Jan & Tue 28'Jan King's Birthday Monday 2 June
NAYLAND and senior course confirmation Staff Only Days: Wed 29 Jan, Thu 30 Jan, Fri 29 Aug  pratariki Friday 20 June
COLLEGE 31Jan: Y9, Y13 & new Y10-13 students Kahui Ako Staff Only Day: TBC Labour Day Monday 27 October
TE KARETI O NEIRANA 4 Feb: All years attend - school for all NCEA Review Staff Only Days: TBC *During school holidays
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M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M w T F S S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 1920 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 0 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31




